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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Durka Ireneusz Robinson 2 53 12 605 - 1

2 Onyshchuk Oleksander FSM Syrena 2 42 11 185 - 2

3 Łyczko Damian FSM Syrena 1 41 8 955 - 3

4 Wojtusiak Tomasz Żywiec Zabłocie 51 8 225 - 4

5 Ulatowski Kamil Żwirownia Pogórze 48 6 170 - 5

6 Kubica Łukasz Robinson 1 44 4 935 - 6

7 Kubica Ireneusz FM Edgon 50 4 910 - 7

8 Kotomski Wojciech Żwirownia Pogórze 46 4 535 - 8

9 Jędrzejczyk Marek Beskidy Łodygowice 49 2 325 - 9

10 Gęsicki Wojciech Żylica Buczkowice 43 2 165 - 10

11 Romaniuk Kamil Żywiec Miasto 45 1 840 - 11

12 Gancarczyk Konstanty Beskidy Łodygowice 47 1 435 - 12

13 Żabicki Jarosław Łodygowice King 52 560 - 13

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

18.04.2024, 10:53

Marcin Dobija 

Sędzia główny

Grand Prix Okręgu

Feder

Rajsko, 4 kwiecień 2024 r.

Seniorzy
Sektor
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Grzebinoga Piotr FSM Syrena 1 61 17 950 - 1

2 Matlas Jacek Robinson 2 63 12 240 - 2

3 Szafran Rafał Żylica Buczkowice 65 11 920 - 3

4 Kostka Marcin Robinson 1 58 9 685 - 4

5 Kubica Bartłomiej FM Edgon 57 7 750 - 5

6 Kubica Piotr FSM Syrena 2 60 4 765 - 6

7 Łątka Piotr Żwirownia Pogórze 56 2 585 - 7

8 Pawlus Kazimierz Łodygowice King 64 2 135 - 8

9 Ryczek Marek Żywiec Zabłocie 55 1 405 - 9

10 Bartecki Sławomir Beskidy Łodygowice 62 1 150 - 10

11 Mierzchała Witold Żywiec Miasto 54 425 - 11

12 Rozmus Andrzej PZW Północ 59 270 - 12

Sędzia sekretarz

Leszek Śliwa

18.04.2024, 10:53

Marcin Dobija 

Sędzia główny

Grand Prix Okręgu

Feder

Rajsko, 4 kwiecień 2024 r.

Sektor B
Seniorzy
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Dr Grzebinoga Piotr FSM Syrena 1 B-61 17 950 0 1

2 Dr Durka Ireneusz Robinson 2 A-53 12 605 0 1

3 Dr Matlas Jacek Robinson 2 B-63 12 240 0 2

4 Dr Onyshchuk Oleksander FSM Syrena 2 A-42 11 185 0 2

5 Dr Szafran Rafał Żylica Buczkowice B-65 11 920 0 3

6 Dr Łyczko Damian FSM Syrena 1 A-41 8 955 0 3

7 Dr Kostka Marcin Robinson 1 B-58 9 685 0 4

8 Dr Wojtusiak Tomasz Żywiec Zabłocie A-51 8 225 0 4

9 Dr Kubica Bartłomiej FM Edgon B-57 7 750 0 5

10 Dr Ulatowski Kamil Żwirownia Pogórze A-48 6 170 0 5

11 Dr Kubica Łukasz Robinson 1 A-44 4 935 0 6

12 Dr Kubica Piotr FSM Syrena 2 B-60 4 765 0 6

13 Dr Kubica Ireneusz FM Edgon A-50 4 910 0 7

14 Dr Łątka Piotr Żwirownia Pogórze B-56 2 585 0 7

15 Ind Kotomski Wojciech Żwirownia Pogórze A-46 4 535 0 8

16 Dr Pawlus Kazimierz Łodygowice King B-64 2 135 0 8

17 Dr Jędrzejczyk Marek Beskidy Łodygowice A-49 2 325 0 9

18 Dr Ryczek Marek Żywiec Zabłocie B-55 1 405 0 9

19 Dr Gęsicki Wojciech Żylica Buczkowice A-43 2 165 0 10

20 Dr Bartecki Sławomir Beskidy Łodygowice B-62 1 150 0 10

21 Dr Romaniuk Kamil Żywiec Miasto A-45 1 840 0 11

22 Dr Mierzchała Witold Żywiec Miasto B-54 425 0 11

23 Ind Gancarczyk Konstanty Beskidy Łodygowice A-47 1 435 0 12

24 Ind Rozmus Andrzej PZW Północ B-59 270 0 12

25 Dr Żabicki Jarosław Łodygowice King A-52 560 0 13

Sędzia sekretarz
18.04.2024, 10:53

Sędzia główny

Grand Prix Okręgu

Feder

Rajsko, 4 kwiecień 2024 r.

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE
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Grand Prix Okręgu

Feder

Rajsko, 4 kwiecień 2024 r.

Seniorzy
INDYWIDUALNIE

Leszek Śliwa Marcin Dobija 
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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Koło PZW

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

Najwyższa

waga ryb

Stano

wisko
Imię i Nazwisko

Pkt

sekt

Waga

ryb

1 Robinson 2 3 24 845 12 605
A-53

B-63

Durka Ireneusz

Matlas Jacek

1

2

12605

12240

2 FSM Syrena 1 4 26 905 17 950
A-41

B-61

Łyczko Damian

Grzebinoga Piotr

3

1

8955

17950

3 FSM Syrena 2 8 15 950 11 185
A-42

B-60

Onyshchuk Oleksander

Kubica Piotr

2

6

11185

4765

4 Robinson 1 10 14 620 9 685
A-44

B-58

Kubica Łukasz

Kostka Marcin

6

4

4935

9685

5 FM Edgon 12 12 660 7 750
A-50

B-57

Kubica Ireneusz

Kubica Bartłomiej

7

5

4910

7750

6 Żwirownia Pogórze 12 8 755 6 170
A-48

B-56

Ulatowski Kamil

Łątka Piotr

5

7

6170

2585

7 Żylica Buczkowice 13 14 085 11 920
A-43

B-65

Gęsicki Wojciech

Szafran Rafał

10

3

2165

11920

8 Żywiec Zabłocie 13 9 630 8 225
A-51

B-55

Wojtusiak Tomasz

Ryczek Marek

4

9

8225

1405

9 Beskidy Łodygowice 19 3 475 2 325
A-49

B-62

Jędrzejczyk Marek

Bartecki Sławomir

9

10

2325

1150

10 Łodygowice King 21 2 695 2 135
A-52

B-64

Żabicki Jarosław

Pawlus Kazimierz

13

8

560

2135

11 Żywiec Miasto 22 2 265 1 840
A-45

B-54

Romaniuk Kamil

Mierzchała Witold

11

11

1840

425

18.04.2024, 10:54

Marcin Dobija Leszek Śliwa

Sędzia głównySędzia sekretarz

Zawodnicy

Klasyfikacja drużynowa

Grand Prix Okręgu

Feder

Rajsko, 4 kwiecień 2024 r.
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